
Starting Seed Team Name Team Code Starting Seed Team Name Team Code
35 650 Xtreme 16 Red G16X650T1NC 1 MARIN JUNIORS 16 Black G16MARIN1NC
24 805 Elite 15's G15805EL1SC 2 Absolute 16 Pink G16ABSOL2NC
32 805 Elite 16's G16805EL1SC 3 SF TREMORS 16 TIGERS G16SFTRM2NC
40 Absolute 15 White G15ABSOL3NC 4 SynergyForce 16 Black G16FORCE4NC
2 Absolute 16 Pink G16ABSOL2NC 5 Absolute 16 White G16ABSOL3NC
5 Absolute 16 White G16ABSOL3NC 6 FPVC 15 Gold G15FPVCV1NC
19 Academy 16 Gold G16ACDVP2NC 7 Sand City 15 Gold G15SANDC1NC
26 Athena 16 Onyx G16ATHEN3CE 8 Red Rock 16 Scott T. G16RROCK1NC
65 Athena 16 Silver G16ATHEN4CE 9 SynergyForce 16 Gold G16FORCE3NC
13 Axiom Elite 16‐1 G16AARDW1CE 10 Red Rock 16 Kerri G16RROCK2NC
29 Central 16U Gold G16CVALJ1NC 11 UC ELITE 16 Jel G16UCELT1NC
22 City Beach 16 Green G16BEACH2NC 12 Core 16 Elite G16COREV1NC
12 Core 16 Elite G16COREV1NC 13 Axiom Elite 16‐1 G16AARDW1CE
55 Diablo 15‐1 Black G15DVGVC1NC 14 SynergyForce 15 Gold G15FORCE3NC
34 Dynamix 16 Black G16DYNAM1NC 15 Red Rock 15 Taylor G15RROCK1NC
61 Dynamix 16 Purple G16DYNAM2NC 16 FPVC 16 Gold G16FPVCV1NC
27 E.B.I.V.B.C. Ravens 16 Black G16ELBDV1NC 17 SynergyForce 15 Black G15FORCE4NC
51 E.B.I.V.B.C. Ravens 16 Purple G16ELBDV2NC 18 Vibe 16's‐Blue G16VVIBE1NC
20 Elite Beach 16‐1 G16ELIBE1NC 19 Academy 16 Gold G16ACDVP2NC
57 Elite Beach 16‐2 G16ELIBE2NC 20 Elite Beach 16‐1 G16ELIBE1NC
44 Firebolts 15 Black G15FIREV1NC 21 Morgan Hill 16‐1 G16MGNV1NC
41 FPVC 15 Blue G15FPVCV2NC 22 City Beach 16 Green G16BEACH2NC
6 FPVC 15 Gold G15FPVCV1NC 23 Titan 16 Hanah G16TITAV1NC
53 FPVC 16 Blue G16FPVCV2NC 24 805 Elite 15's G15805EL1SC
16 FPVC 16 Gold G16FPVCV1NC 25 Main Beach 16's PK G16MAINB1NC
47 Golden Bear 15 Nike G15GBEAR1NC 26 Athena 16 Onyx G16ATHEN3CE
54 Lakas 15 Silver G15LAIAT2NC 27 E.B.I.V.B.C. Ravens 16 Black G16ELBDV1NC
49 Lakas 16s G16LAIAT1NC 28 Rage 15 Mac G15RIPOR2NC
25 Main Beach 16's PK G16MAINB1NC 29 Central 16U Gold G16CVALJ1NC
1 MARIN JUNIORS 16 Black G16MARIN1NC 30 Rage 15 Josh G15RIPOR3NC
59 MARIN JUNIORS 16 Green G16MARIN2NC 31 Sand City 16 Gold G16SANDC1NC
63 MARIN JUNIORS 16 Slate G16MARIN3NC 32 805 Elite 16's G16805EL1SC
21 Morgan Hill 16‐1 G16MGNV1NC 33 SPVC 16 Eugene G16SPVCV2NC
66 MVVC G 16 White G16MOUVI3NC 34 Dynamix 16 Black G16DYNAM1NC
58 NOMAR 15 Navy G15NOMAR1NC 35 650 Xtreme 16 Red G16X650T1NC
56 O'Hana 16‐1 36 SynergyForce 16 Silver G16FORCE5NC
30 Rage 15 Josh G15RIPOR3NC 37 SSVC 16 Pablo G16SILVS1NC
28 Rage 15 Mac G15RIPOR2NC 38 SynergyForce 15 Silver G15FORCE5NC
42 Rage 16 June G16RIPOR3NC 39 Red Rock 15 Robin G15RROCK2NC
48 Rage 16 Mika G16RIPOR4NC 40 Absolute 15 White G15ABSOL3NC
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50 Red Rock 15 Leslie G15RROCK3NC 41 FPVC 15 Blue G15FPVCV2NC
70 Red Rock 15 Mariah/Jenn G15RROCK4NC 42 Rage 16 June G16RIPOR3NC
39 Red Rock 15 Robin G15RROCK2NC 43 SSVC 16 Jim G16SILVS3NC
15 Red Rock 15 Taylor G15RROCK1NC 44 Firebolts 15 Black G15FIREV1NC
10 Red Rock 16 Kerri G16RROCK2NC 45 SSVC 15 Brad G15SILVS1NC
8 Red Rock 16 Scott T. G16RROCK1NC 46 SynergyForce 15 Red G15FORCE6NC
7 Sand City 15 Gold G15SANDC1NC 47 Golden Bear 15 Nike G15GBEAR1NC
31 Sand City 16 Gold G16SANDC1NC 48 Rage 16 Mika G16RIPOR4NC
64 SF Elite 16 Samantha G16LTSEU3NC 49 Lakas 16s G16LAIAT1NC
3 SF TREMORS 16 TIGERS G16SFTRM2NC 50 Red Rock 15 Leslie G15RROCK3NC
33 SPVC 16 Eugene G16SPVCV2NC 51 E.B.I.V.B.C. Ravens 16 Purple G16ELBDV2NC
62 SPVC 16 Missy G16SPVCV3NC 52 SSVC 16 Freddy G16SILVS2NC
45 SSVC 15 Brad G15SILVS1NC 53 FPVC 16 Blue G16FPVCV2NC
52 SSVC 16 Freddy G16SILVS2NC 54 Lakas 15 Silver G15LAIAT2NC
43 SSVC 16 Jim G16SILVS3NC 55 Diablo 15‐1 Black G15DVGVC1NC
37 SSVC 16 Pablo G16SILVS1NC 56 O'Hana 16‐1
17 SynergyForce 15 Black G15FORCE4NC 57 Elite Beach 16‐2 G16ELIBE2NC
72 SynergyForce 15 Blue G15FORCE8NC 58 NOMAR 15 Navy G15NOMAR1NC
14 SynergyForce 15 Gold G15FORCE3NC 59 MARIN JUNIORS 16 Green G16MARIN2NC
46 SynergyForce 15 Red G15FORCE6NC 60 Titan 16 Julie G16TITAV2NC
38 SynergyForce 15 Silver G15FORCE5NC 61 Dynamix 16 Purple G16DYNAM2NC
71 SynergyForce 15 White G15FORCE7NC 62 SPVC 16 Missy G16SPVCV3NC
4 SynergyForce 16 Black G16FORCE4NC 63 MARIN JUNIORS 16 Slate G16MARIN3NC
9 SynergyForce 16 Gold G16FORCE3NC 64 SF Elite 16 Samantha G16LTSEU3NC
68 SynergyForce 16 Red G16FORCE6NC 65 Athena 16 Silver G16ATHEN4CE
36 SynergyForce 16 Silver G16FORCE5NC 66 MVVC G 16 White G16MOUVI3NC
69 SynergyForce 16 White G16FORCE7NC 67 Titan 16 Cineta G16TITAV3NC
67 Titan 16 Cineta G16TITAV3NC 68 SynergyForce 16 Red G16FORCE6NC
23 Titan 16 Hanah G16TITAV1NC 69 SynergyForce 16 White G16FORCE7NC
60 Titan 16 Julie G16TITAV2NC 70 Red Rock 15 Mariah/Jenn G15RROCK4NC
11 UC ELITE 16 Jel G16UCELT1NC 71 SynergyForce 15 White G15FORCE7NC
18 Vibe 16's‐Blue G16VVIBE1NC 72 SynergyForce 15 Blue G15FORCE8NC


